
PRCPROGRAM CONTACT INFORMATION 2023  
 

Name Cell# Address Email 

Jennifer Chua 
Project Assistant 

 
416-219-7320 

RGP of Toronto Administrative Offices 
2075 Bayview Avenue, H478 

Toronto, ON M4N 3M5 

 
jennifer.chua@sunnybrook.ca 
 

Alisa Senka 
Maternity Leave 

(Toronto Central)  

Central#:  
 

416-219-7320 

University Health Network - Toronto Rehab 
550 University Avenue, 5 South Rm. 5-069-3 

 Toronto, Ontario M5G 2A2 

 
jennifer.chua@sunnybrook.ca 
 

Charlene Marshall 
(Toronto Central) 

  
416-428-3449 

CAMH - Geriatrics 
Intergenerational Wellness Building 

 80 Workman Way - 6th Floor, Toronto, ON 

 
charlene.marshall@camh.ca 
 

Heleni Singh 
(Central 

West/Central) 

 
 416-420-7533 

 West Park Healthcare Centre 
82 Buttonwood Avenue, Toronto, ON M6M 2J5 

 
heleni.singh@westpark.org 
 

Heli Juola 
(Toronto Central/)  

PRC Lead 

  
416-428-9560 

 
Sunnybrook Health Sciences Centre 

2075 Bayview Avenue, Toronto, ON M4N 3M5 
 

 
heli.juola@sunnybrook.ca 

Lindsay Makarewicz 
 (Toronto Central 

 and Central) 

  
 416-346-1148 

 Vibrant Healthcare Alliance 
2398 Yonge Street, Toronto, ON M4P 2H4 

 
lindsaym@vibranthealthcare.ca 

Maria McManus 
(TC and MH) 

  
 416-428-1082 

 CAMH - Geriatrics 
Intergenerational Wellness Building-80 Workman 

Way - 6th Floor, Toronto, ON 

 
maria.mcmanus@camh.ca 

  

Sasha Johnston 
(Toronto Central) 

 
 416-420-7380 

Michael Garron Hospital 
825 Coxwell Ave, Toronto, M4C 3E7 

 
 sasha.johnston@tehn.ca 

Susie Choi 
(Toronto Central) 

  

 416-428-5577 
 Unity Health Toronto - St. Michael’s Hospital 

30 Bond Street, Toronto M5B 1W8 

  

 susie.choi@unityhealth.to 

Tara Resnick 
(Central) 

  
 416-428-5046 

North York General Hospital 
2 Buchan Court, North York, ON 

  
 tara.resnick@nygh.on.ca 

Thérèse Lawlor 
 (Central East) 

  
 416-428-3025 

Scarborough Health Network 
3030 Birchmount Road, Scarborough, ON 

  
tlawlor@shn.ca 

Tony Schembri 
(Central East)  

  
416-420-9168 

Scarborough Health Network 
3030 Birchmount Road, Scarborough, ON 

 
tschembri@shn.ca 
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